An email will be sent to the Gaming 
Commission outlining the details of the occurrence and the reason for the failure. 

4. Prizes: Two (2) winners selected each hour during the “Promotional Period” winning $200 up to $500 Free Slot Play. A 
total of sixty-four winners sharing nineteen thousand two hundred ($19,200) dollars Free Slot Play for the Promotional 
Period. 

5. Prize Acceptance: Free Slot Play winner(s) is/are communicated the expiration date at time of winning. The Free Slot 

Play will expire after seven (7) days. For the floor wide drawing winner must be present.